

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15359/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 29/01/2011 in CMWP No.
43818/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV KUMAR CHAWLA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.
 Mrs. Prema Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Caveator-in-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter circulated, six weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit. The matter shall be listed thereafter.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER