

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15359/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2011 in CMWP No.43818/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV KUMAR CHAWLA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/direction,exemption from filing
O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 224 of 2012

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and summoning
contemners in person)

Date: 04/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Misra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)
In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 18th February, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|